



Millstone Borough
 Office of the Purchasing Agent
 Denise Piskowski, Q.P.A.
 qpa@millstoneboro.org

Bid Results for: Beardslee Road
 Bid Opening: June 13, 2017 3:00pm

BID SUBMITTED BY:				Top Line Construction Corp.		Black Rock Enterprises, LLC		S. Batata Construction Inc.		Seacoast Construction Inc.		DeSantis Construction Inc.		Pave-Rite Inc.	
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$ 318,969.09		\$ 335,415.40		\$ 336,066.40		\$ 340,459.58		\$ 393,489.56		\$ 403,402.85	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Pay Unit	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount	unit price	Amount	Unit price	Amount	unit price	Amount
1	Performance and Payment Bonds	1	Dollar	\$ 1,249.27	\$ 1,249.27	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 7,950.00	\$ 7,950.00
2	Final Clean up	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	Construction Layout	1	Dollar	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 10,350.00
4	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
5	Silt Fence	140	LF	\$ 0.25	\$ 35.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 560.00
6	Inlet Filters	6	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00
7	Breakaway Barricades, Type III	6	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00
8	Drums	20	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
9	Construction Signs	100	SF	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
10	Flaggers	80	Man Hours	\$ 68.48	\$ 5,478.40	\$ 68.48	\$ 5,478.40	\$ 68.48	\$ 5,478.40	\$ 68.48	\$ 5,478.40	\$ 68.48	\$ 5,478.40	\$ 68.48	\$ 5,478.40
11	Fuel Price Adjustment	700	Dollar	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00
12	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1,400	Dollar	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00
13	Removal of Concrete Curg/Gutter	3,515	LF	\$ 0.01	\$ 35.15	\$ 8.00	\$ 28,120.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,515.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 14,060.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 19,332.50	\$ 6.35	\$ 22,320.25
14	HMA Milling, 3" or less	5,516	SY	\$ 3.18	\$ 17,540.88	\$ 4.00	\$ 22,064.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 27,580.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 16,548.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 15,996.40	\$ 6.60	\$ 36,405.60
15	Course Aggregate, Size No. 57 (Broken Stone)	20	CY	\$ 22.95	\$ 459.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
16	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, Variable Thickness	25	CY	\$ 35.86	\$ 896.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00



Millstone Borough
 Office of the Purchasing Agent
 Denise Piskowski, Q.P.A.
 qpa@millstoneboro.org

Bid Results for: Beardslee Road
 Bid Opening: June 13, 2017 3:00pm

BID SUBMITTED BY:				Top Line Construction Corp.		Black Rock Enterprises, LLC		S. Batata Construction Inc.		Seacoast Construction Inc.		DeSantis Construction Inc.		Pave-Rite Inc.	
17	HMNA 19M64 Base Course	209	Tons	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,450.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 26,125.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,765.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 27,170.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 28,842.00
18	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	612	Tons	\$ 81.73	\$ 50,018.76	\$ 82.00	\$ 50,184.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 52,020.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 50,796.00	\$ 81.65	\$ 49,969.80	\$ 79.60	\$ 48,715.20
19	Tack Coat	946	Gal	\$ 0.01	\$ 9.46	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,838.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 946.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 9.46	\$ 0.01	\$ 9.46	\$ 1.00	\$ 946.00
20	Core Samples, HMA	5	Units	\$ 283.51	\$ 1,417.55	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
21	Sump and Leader Drains, 4" PVC SCH.40	65	LF	\$ 24.50	\$ 1,592.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,275.00
22	Sump Drain Clean Out	2	Ea	\$ 434.11	\$ 868.22	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
23	Reset Existing Casting	6	Ea	\$ 245.62	\$ 1,473.72	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00
24	Curb Piece	6	Ea	\$ 359.63	\$ 2,157.78	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,920.00
25	Granet Curb	3,515	LF	\$ 29.20	\$ 102,638.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 87,875.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 87,875.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 87,875.00	\$ 30.20	\$ 106,153.00	\$ 28.45	\$ 100,001.75
26	Removal of Concrete Sidewalk/Driveway	1,000	SY	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 16.15	\$ 16,150.00
27	Stone Driveway, 4" Thick	20	SY	\$ 30.99	\$ 619.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 13.75	\$ 275.00
28	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 4 1/2" Thick	40	SY	\$ 90.79	\$ 3,631.60	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 2,480.00
29	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	700	SY	\$ 65.30	\$ 45,710.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 44,100.00	\$ 64.35	\$ 45,045.00	\$ 62.35	\$ 43,645.00
30	Concrete Driveway, Reinforced, 6" Thick	300	SY	\$ 84.44	\$ 25,332.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 74.25	\$ 22,275.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 25,800.00
31	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	1,723	SY	\$ 9.18	\$ 15,817.14	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,169.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,169.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,615.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,338.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 25,845.00
32	Fertilizing and Seeding, Type D	1,723	SY	\$ 0.24	\$ 413.52	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,723.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,723.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,615.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,723.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 3,273.70
33	Straw Mulching	1,723	SY	\$ 0.24	\$ 413.52	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,723.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,723.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,615.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,723.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 1,119.95